
 

 

  

                                    Jurat K D Le Cornu 

Jurat M J Berry 

                                                                            Out of Hours – Jurat K D Le Cornu 

  

R O Y A L  C O U R T 

Week Commencing 21st July 2025  
       

 

 

MON 

21  

JUL 

 

 

9.15 

 

10.00 

 

 

10.00 & 

2.30 

 

10.00 & 

2.00 

ARB 

 

MJT 

 

 

AO  

 

 

-  

 

AG -v- Quinn (2025/057) (PDH) 

 

Representation of the Baron Trust (2020/162) 

(Directions)  

 

ASSIZE – Campbell 

 

 

Court of Appeal 

 

Single Judge  

 

Single Judge  

 

 

- 

 

 

- 

 

No. 2 

 

States Chamber 

 

 

Royal Court  

 

 

Mags Court 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TUE 

22 

JUL  

 

9.15 

 

 

 

10.00 & 

2.30 

 

10.00 & 

2.00 

ARB 

 

 

 

AO 

 

 

- 

 

Representation of Aviva Protection UK Ltd & 

Aviva Life & Pensions UK Ltd (2025/149) 

directions 

 

ASSIZE – Campbell 

 

 

Court of Appeal 

 

Single Judge  

 

 

 

- 

 

 

- 

No. 2 

 

 

 

Royal Court  

 

 

Old Library 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

 

 

WED 

23  

JUL  

 

 

9.15 

10.00 & 

2.30 

 

10.00 & 

2.30 

 

10.00 & 

2.00 

DB 

DB 

 

 

ARB 

 

 

- 

 

ICO Renewals (In private) 

Representation re ‘A’ (Child in private) 

 

 

Representation re ‘M’ (Child in private)  

 

 

Court of Appeal 

 

KLeC & MJB 

ALC & AMO 

 

 

KLeC & MJB 

 

 

- 

 

No. 2 

Royal Court 

 

 

No. 2 

 

 

Old Library  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

THU 

24 

JUL  

10.00 & 

2.30 

 

10.00 & 

2.30 

 

10.00 & 

2.00 

DB 

 

 

ARB 

 

 

- 

 

Superior Number Sentencings: Falle (2025/084); 

Dean & Henry (2025/053) 

 

Representation re ‘M’ (Child in private)  

 

 

Court of Appeal 

 

RAC; EAD; JKA; 

DLeH & AMO 

 

KLeC & MJB 

 

 

- 

Royal Court 
 

 

No. 2 

 

 

Old Library  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FRI 

25  

JUL  

10.00 

 

 

10.00 & 

2.30 

 

10.00 

 

 

9.15 

10.00  

2.30 

 

 

10.00 & 

2.00 

DB 

 

 

ARB 

 

 

MJT 

 

 

AJO 

AJO 

AJO 

 

 

- 

 

Superior Number Sentencing – Mallet (2025/012) 

 

 

Representation re ‘M’ (Child in private) 

 

 

Representation of Yew Tree Trustees Limited 

(2023/241) (Judgment & costs) 

 

Delegations (in private) 

Samedi  

Samedi 

 

 

Court of Appeal  

RAC; EAD; JKA; 

ALC & AMO 

 

KLeC & MJB 

 

 

Single Judge  

 

 

JJR & SA-V 

JJR & SA-V 

JJR & SA-V 

 

 

- 

 

Mags Court 1 

 

 

No. 2 

 

 

States Chamber 

 

 

Royal Court 

Royal Court 

Royal Court  

 

 

Old Library 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


