

Jurat K D Le Cornu Jurat M J Berry Out of Hours – Jurat K D Le Cornu

ROYAL COURT Week Commencing 21st July 2025

	9.15	ARB	AG -v- Quinn (2025/057) (PDH)	Single Judge	No. 2
MON	10.00	MJT	Representation of the Baron Trust (2020/162) (Directions)	Single Judge	States Chamber
JUL	10.00 & 2.30	AO	ASSIZE – Campbell	-	Royal Court
	10.00 & 2.00	-	Court of Appeal	-	Mags Court 1
	9.15	ARB	Representation of Aviva Protection UK Ltd & Aviva Life & Pensions UK Ltd (2025/149) directions	Single Judge	No. 2
TUE 22 JUL	10.00 & 2.30	AO	ASSIZE – Campbell	-	Royal Court
	10.00 & 2.00	-	Court of Appeal	-	Old Library
WED 23 JUL THU 24 JUL FRI 25 JUL	9.15 10.00 & 2.30	DB DB	ICO Renewals (In private) Representation re 'A' (Child in private)	KLeC & MJB ALC & AMO	No. 2 Royal Court
	10.00 & 2.30	ARB	Representation re 'M' (Child in private)	KLeC & MJB	No. 2
	10.00 & 2.00	-	Court of Appeal	-	Old Library
	10.00 & 2.30	DB	Superior Number Sentencings: Falle (2025/084); Dean & Henry (2025/053)	RAC; EAD; JKA; DLeH & AMO	Royal Court
	10.00 & 2.30	ARB	Representation re 'M' (Child in private)	KLeC & MJB	No. 2
	10.00 & 2.00	-	Court of Appeal	-	Old Library
	10.00	DB	Superior Number Sentencing – Mallet (2025/012)	RAC; EAD; JKA; ALC & AMO	Mags Court 1
	10.00 & 2.30	ARB	Representation re 'M' (Child in private)	KLeC & MJB	No. 2
	10.00	MJT	Representation of Yew Tree Trustees Limited (2023/241) (Judgment & costs)	Single Judge	States Chamber
	9.15	AJO	Delegations (in private)	JJR & SA-V	Royal Court
	10.00 2.30	AJO AJO	Samedi Samedi	JJR & SA-V JJR & SA-V	Royal Court Royal Court
	10.00 & 2.00	-	Court of Appeal	-	Old Library